

**HB0170HS001**

1 Page 1-line 2 Delete "designate" and insert "identify".  
2  
3 Page 1-line 4 Delete "designation" and insert  
4 "identification".  
5  
6 Page 1-line 5 Delete "requiring rulemaking;".  
7  
8 Page 2-line 2 Delete line through "(5)" and insert  
9 "identify".  
10  
11 Page 2-line 6 Delete "designating" and insert  
12 "identifying".  
13  
14 Page 2-line 14 Delete "designation" and insert  
15 "identification".  
16  
17 Page 3-line 10 Delete "a designation" and insert "an  
18 identification".  
19  
20 Page 3-line 13 Delete "designation" and insert  
21 "identification".  
22  
23 Page 4-line 19 After "maintenance" insert ", reclamation".  
24  
25 Page 5-after line 19 Insert:  
26  
27 "(M) Value added outdoor recreation;".  
28  
29 Page 5-line 21 Delete "(L)" and insert "(N)".  
30  
31 Page 6-line 1 Delete "(M)" and insert "(O)".  
32  
33 Page 6-line 6 Delete "designation" and insert  
34 "identification".  
35  
36 Page 6-line 20 Delete "December 1, 2021" and insert "November  
37 1, 2021".  
38  
39 Page 7-line 22 Delete "designated" and insert "identified".  
40  
41 Page 8-lines 4 through 7 Delete entirely.  
42  
43 Page 8-line 9 Delete "3." and insert "2.". GREER, CHAIRMAN